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200401160000
30590

01/16/2004
10:55:00

CITIFINANCIA
L
CORPORATIO
N LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE MURRAY, ORA
JEAN FKA

Sec:16
Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200401160000
30590

01/16/2004
10:55:00

CITIFINANCIA
L
CORPORATIO
N LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE MURRAY, ORA
JEAN FKA

Desc:LOT 147
DUNSTANS
MAP OF
CALERA SEE
INST

200402110000
71610

02/11/2004
12:56:00

CITIFINANCIA
L
CORPORATIO
N LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE GIBSON,
TRAVIS
LANCE

Sec:25
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200402110000
71610

02/11/2004
12:56:00

CITIFINANCIA
L
CORPORATIO
N LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE GIBSON,
TRAVIS
LANCE

5 32 Lot#:1 Lot:A
Book:5 Pg:32

200402260000
99130

02/26/2004
12:21:00

CITIFINANCIA
L
CORPORATIO
N LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE GARNER,
LARRY

20 133 Lot#:8 Book:20
Pg:133

200402270001
00900

02/27/2004
11:23:00

CITIFINANCIA
L
CORPORATIO
N LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH,
STEVEN E

20 17 Lot#:28
Book:20 Pg:17

200403150001
31000

03/15/2004
10:45:00

CITIFINANCIA
L
CORPORATIO
N LLC

Grantor RELEASES LANDERS,
WILLIE

200209200004
55440

200403110001
26510

03/11/2004
11:38:00

CITIFINANCIA
L
CORPORATIO
N LLC

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

CITIZENS
BANK

200310060006
70940

200403170001
36300

03/17/2004
12:32:00

CITIFINANCIA
L
CORPORATIO
N LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE TRIMM,
DENISE W

Other:LOT 15
PORTSOUTH
FIRST
SECTOR  SEE
INST

200403180001
39180

03/18/2004
02:01:00

CITIFINANCIA
L
CORPORATIO
N LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE HARRIS,
JOHNNY H JR

Sec:1 Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200403180001
39290

03/18/2004
02:05:00

CITIFINANCIA
L
CORPORATIO
N LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE PUSTAVER,
JENNIFER R

26 60 Lot#:4 Book:26
Pg:60

200403250001
53360

03/25/2004
04:10:00

CITIFINANCIA
L
CORPORATIO
N LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE BRUMFIELD,
JOHN

Sec:25
Twn:20S
Rng:4W Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST



200403290001
58770

03/29/2004
09:38:00

CITIFINANCIA
L
CORPORATIO
N LLC

Grantor RELEASES MOORE,
JASON S

Other:SEE
INST

200403290001
58760

03/29/2004
09:38:00

CITIFINANCIA
L
CORPORATIO
N LLC

Grantor RELEASES SOMMERVILL
E, KIMBERLY

200207250003
46150

200403290001
58790

03/29/2004
09:38:00

CITIFINANCIA
L
CORPORATIO
N LLC

Grantor RELEASES LUCAS,
CHESTER

200306230003
91330

200403310001
66190

03/31/2004
03:25:00

CITIFINANCIA
L
CORPORATIO
N LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE EDMONDSON,
JOE

Sec:24
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200404010001
67800

04/01/2004
12:21:00

CITIFINANCIA
L
CORPORATIO
N LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE HEBSON,
RICHARD A

1 1 Lot#:17 Blk:267
Book:1 Pg:1

200404130001
90770

04/13/2004
10:54:00

CITIFINANCIA
L
CORPORATIO
N LLC

Grantor RELEASES ODOM, CLARA 200206120002
77120

200404200002
03260

04/20/2004
09:34:00

CITIFINANCIA
L
CORPORATIO
N LLC

Grantor RELEASES FOUGHNOR,
CHANTE M

200303310001
88840

200404160001
98820

04/16/2004
11:24:00

CITIFINANCIA
L
CORPORATIO
N LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE WILSON,
RICHARD

8 51 Lot#:16 Blk:2
Book:8 Pg:51

200404280002
20710

04/28/2004
01:26:00

CITIFINANCIA
L
CORPORATIO
N LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE LAWLEY,
JAMES E

Sec:26
Twn:20S
Rng:1E Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200405060002
39050

05/06/2004
10:45:00

CITIFINANCIA
L
CORPORATIO
N LLC

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

HOMESOUTH
MORTGAGE

200302040000
67380

200405100002
43590

05/10/2004
09:15:00

CITIFINANCIA
L
CORPORATIO
N LLC

Grantor RELEASES HIPPS,
CURTISS

200207030003
11390

200405200002
68600

05/20/2004
04:10:00

CITIFINANCIA
L
CORPORATIO
N LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE EDWARDS,
JIMMY LEE JR

Sec:1 Twn:21S
Rng:3W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200405240002
73490

05/24/2004
11:33:00

CITIFINANCIA
L
CORPORATIO
N LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE HALLMAN,
ETHELENE

Sec:23
Twn:19S
Rng:1E
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200405240002
74090

05/24/2004
01:06:00

CITIFINANCIA
L
CORPORATIO
N LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE GASS,
DUSTAN

26 103 Lot#:41
Book:26
Pg:103



200405250002
76030

05/25/2004
09:48:00

CITIFINANCIA
L
CORPORATIO
N LLC

Grantor RELEASES CARRIER,
RAYMOND D

200208050003
66050

200405250002
76010

05/25/2004
09:48:00

CITIFINANCIA
L
CORPORATIO
N LLC

Grantor RELEASES KING,
CAROLYN

Other:SEE
INST

200406090003
11470

06/09/2004
12:22:00

CITIFINANCIA
L
CORPORATIO
N LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE GILES, CATHY Sec:13
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200406040003
00260

06/04/2004
01:48:00

CITIFINANCIA
L
CORPORATIO
N LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE BLACKMON,
BARBARA
JEAN
TRUSTEE

Sec:1 Twn:21S
Rng:1E Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST


